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14,0 A

2238 W

10,8 A

7500 W

3,35

3,05

2500 W

1,10 kg

IPX4

(0,743

R32

50 Hz220-240 V 1Ø

25590 Btu/h

2306 W

7034 W

24000 Btu/h

32425

54014994508868481200 Rev.:

MADE IN TURKEY

KORUMA DERECESİ
(Sadece dış ünite için)

MAKS. ÇALIŞMA BASINCI 4,2 MPa

SOĞUTUCU AKIŞKAN

Nom.
Maks.

Nom.
Maks.

T1
TİP

VOLTAJ

ISITMA

Nom.
Maks.

Nom.
Maks.

AKIM

KAPASİTE

AKIM

COP

GÜÇ

EER

Nom.
Nom.

GÜÇ

KAPASİTE Nom.
Nom.

SOĞUTMA

MODEL:

2
t-CO eq.)

~
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